APPLICATION FOR DEGREE VERIFICATION

Details Required

Name of the Student

PRN

Mobile No.

Mention degree which requires verification

Programme

Month & Year of passing

We have enclosed Statement of Marks / Degree Certificate to be verified by college along with

verification fee of Rs. per document by way of DD in favour “Ramji Assar
Vidyalaya Laxmichand Golwala College” Payable at Mumbai dated drawn
on Bank Branch.

Verification report will be emailed to you within three working days from realisation of DD.

Fee Structure for Degree Verification

Sr.No. | Year of Passing Normal Rate Urgent 50% Normal Total Amount
[A] Rate [B] [A] +[B]
2022
2021 600 300 900
2020
2019
2018
2017 700 350 1050
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
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