APPLICATION FOR DEGREE VERIFICATION

Details Required

Name of the Student	
PRN	
Mobile No.	
Mention degree which requires verification	C .
Programme Programme	व धन प्रधा
Month & Year of passing	- 05
We have enclosed Statement of Marks / Deg	ree Certificate to be verified by college along with
verification fee of Rs per do	cument by way of DD in favour "Ramji Assar
Vidyalaya Laxmichand <mark>Golwa</mark> la Colle <mark>ge</mark> " F	Payable at Mumbai dated drawi
on E	Bank Branch.
Verification report will be emailed to you with	in three working days from realisation of DD.

Fee Structure for Degree Verification

Sr. No.	Year of Passing	Normal Rate [A]	Urgent 50% Normal Rate [B]	Total Amount [A] + [B]
1.	2022			
2.	2021	600	300	900
3.	2020	:: Assar Vidval	ava Wadi T	
4.	2019 Rail		o sai ii usi	
5.	2018			
6.	2017	700	350	1050
7.	2016			
8.	2015			
9.	2014			
10.	2013	1000	500	1500
11.	2012	1000	500	1300
12.	2011			